
   
  
  20th Holiday Classic 5K 
  Columbia-Greene Community College 
  Hudson, NY 
  Dec. 17, 2016 
 
  Results by White Knight Timing & Race Management 
 
   
 
  Overall 
 
 
  Pl   Comp#  Name                   Sex/Age City/State                      Time  
========================================================================================= 
    1   228  McManus, Shane             M17  Concord, NC                     19:33 
    2   159  Beach, Adam                M17  Red Hook, NY                    19:42 
    3   205  Pierce, Ken                M48  Hudson, NY                      21:21 
    4   170  Proper, Clint              M40  Hudson, NY                      23:25 
    5   226  Anspach, Jacob             M16  Tivoli, NY                      23:34 
    6   225  Dreste, Andrew             M24  Cairo, NY                       24:37 
    7   188  Patrick, Martin            M62  East Greenbush, NY              24:47 
    8   166  Murray, Brian              M15  Delmar, NY                      25:15 
    9   191  Ranieri, Thomas            M48  Tivoli, NY                      26:17 
   10   209  Denham, Dr. Tom            M50  Delmar, NY                      26:57 
   11   167  Murray, Tara               W43  Delmar, NY                      26:58 
   12   171  Proper, Kathleen           W35  Hudson, NY                      28:22 
   13   160  Beach, Jessica             W48  Red Hook, NY                    28:58 
   14   193  Tanzillo, Andrew           M48  Hudson, NY                      29:06 
   15   172  Quinby, Nicole             W32  Orlando, FL                     29:54 
   16   222  Kaye, Marie                W61  Altamont, NY                    30:11 
   17   208  Daly, Jennifer             W40  Claverack, NY                   30:43 
   18   192  Reinhard, Maggie           W31  Slingerlands, NY                31:21 
   19   220  Richter, Rachel            W33  Glenmont, NY                    31:51 
   20   215  Burr, Kelly                W35  Glenmont, NY                    31:51 
   21   174  Ricketson, Bob             M71  Coxsackie, NY                   40:03 
   22   227  Kipp, Dawn                 W40  Ancram, NY                      40:37 
   23   229  McManus, Mark              M40  Concord, NC                     40:38 
 
 
 
  Age Group 
 
 
======================================================================= 
    Name                Sex/Age   City/State              Time   
======================================================================= 
Overall Results Women 5000 Run 
  1 Murray, Tara             W43 Delmar, NY               26:58 
  2 Proper, Kathleen         W35 Hudson, NY               28:22 
  3 Beach, Jessica           W48 Red Hook, NY             28:58 
 
Overall Results Men 5000 Run 
  1 McManus, Shane           M17 Concord, NC              19:33 
  2 Beach, Adam              M17 Red Hook, NY             19:42 
  3 Pierce, Ken              M48 Hudson, NY               21:21 
 
 
Women 
 
30-34 Results  
  1 Quinby, Nicole           W32 Orlando, FL              29:54 
  2 Reinhard, Maggie         W31 Slingerlands, NY         31:21 
  3 Richter, Rachel          W33 Glenmont, NY             31:51 



  
 
35-39 Results  
  1 Burr, Kelly              W35 Glenmont, NY             31:51 
 
40-44 Results  
  1 Daly, Jennifer           W40 Claverack, NY            30:43 
  2 Kipp, Dawn               W40 Ancram, NY               40:37 
 
60-64 Results  
  1 Kaye, Marie              W61 Altamont, NY             30:11 
 
 
 
Men 
 
 
13-16 Results  
  1 Anspach, Jacob           M16 Tivoli, NY               23:34 
  2 Murray, Brian            M15 Delmar, NY               25:15 
 
20-24 Results 
  1 Dreste, Andrew           M24 Cairo, NY                24:37 
 
40-44 Results 
  1 Proper, Clint            M40 Hudson, NY               23:25 
  2 McManus, Mark            M40 Concord, NC              40:38 
 
45-49 Results  
  1 Ranieri, Thomas          M48 Tivoli, NY               26:17 
  2 Tanzillo, Andrew         M48 Hudson, NY               29:06 
 
50-54 Results 
  1 Denham, Dr. Tom          M50 Delmar, NY               26:57 
 
60-64 Results  
  1 Patrick, Martin          M62 East Greenbush, NY       24:47 
 
70-74 Results  
  1 Ricketson, Bob           M71 Coxsackie, NY            40:03 
 


